
241E48.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$10,500,000 

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Nikki Field | Matthew J. Perceval
nikki.field@sothebys.realty  +1 212.606.7669

335GoldenGate.com
BELVEDERE, CALIFORNIA
$10,850,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarkissian Bullock Team
sarkissianbullockteam@ggsir.com  +1 415.517.7720

3275MonteSereno.com
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
$10,000,000 

Santa Fe Brokerage
John Rigatti | Tim Van Camp
john.rigatti@sothebys.realty  +1 505.660.3353

14StormviewLane.com
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
$4,275,000 

Santa Fe Brokerage
Britt Klein | JL Forke
britt.klein@sothebys.realty  +1 505.500.5184

259NorthMainStreet.com
STONINGTON, CONNECTICUT
$3,495,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Judi Caracausa
buymystic@aol.com  +1 860.912.9903

2110TangleyStreet.com
HOUSTON, TEXAS
$2,495,000

Martha Turner Sotheby’s International Realty
Shayna Andrews
shayna.andrews@sir.com  +1 713.367.8906

1129WestRidgeRoad.com
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
$4,275,000

Santa Fe Brokerage
Britt Klein | JL Forke
britt.klein@sothebys.realty  +1 505.500.5184

102SouthShoreRoadSalisbury.com
SALISBURY, CONNECTICUT
$5,875,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
David Mallison | John Harney
dmallison@wpsir.com  +1 860.459.5273

TheValhalla1893.com
SAUSALITO, CALIFORNIA
$28,000,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarkissian Bullock Team
sarkissianbullockteam@ggsir.com  +1 415.517.7720

Discover  
        the unique sothebysrealty.com



Seafair
HARBOUR ISLAND, ELEUTHERA, BAHAMAS
$15,950,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/61421

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Colleen Carey
colleen.carey@sirbahamas.com  +1 242.818.6038

3295MontSerenoDr.com
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
$4,495,000 

Santa Fe Brokerage
Tim Van Camp | John Rigatti
tim.vancamp@sothebys.realty  +1 505.690.2750

10SabinaLn.com
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
$1,650,000

Santa Fe Brokerage
The Rieland Group
tj.rieland@sothebys.realty  +1 505.699.0223

964ReserveCircle.com
SAVANNAH, GEORGIA
$1,125,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Drew Johnson
drew@danielravenelsir.com  +1 912.234.3323

Crosswinds - Eastern Shores
MARSH HARBOUR, ABACO, BAHAMAS
$4,600,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/Y6HB8C

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Bill Albury
bill.albury@sirbahamas.com  +1 242.557.2929

412LegendsCourt.com
SAVANNAH, GEORGIA
Price Upon Request

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Drew Johnson
drew@danielravenelsir.com  +1 912.234.3323

104ReserveCircle.com
SAVANNAH, GEORGIA
$1,449,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Drew Johnson
drew@danielravenelsir.com  +1 912.234.3323

Lavender Cottage
HOPE TOWN, ABACO, BAHAMAS
$3,200,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/62766

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Jane Patterson | Caroline Key
jane.patterson@sirbahamas.com  +1 242.577.0344

26EstatesDr.com
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
$4,900,000 

Santa Fe Brokerage
The Rieland Group
tj.rieland@sothebys.realty  +1 505.699.0223
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